4/6/1989
Hereford

EI Cov

Evaluation Beef

:Btemat'ona' HERSWEF010259018689

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

Genomic proven

No

Current
evaluation

NAV Beef search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBeef/BULL/HERSWEF010259018689/HER

HOSAK

~ HERSWEM034290043086

DORA

PEI HERSWEF010259014986

—-

3/4/2026

HOK
HERSWEMO034290036583

BUTHERMI
HERSWEF006164043781
HEAT AV HERRGOLET
HERSWEMO040588010783
DORA
HERSWEF006053017372

HANNIBAL
\/\€lpks) | HERSWEMO001020000
170

PGD

MGS

MGD

Production

Growth

Daily carcass gain

Yearling weight, direct

Birth weight, direct

Weaning weight gain, direct
Post-weaning gain

Slaughter quality

Carcass fat score

Carcass conformation score
Dam

Calving

Calving ease, maternal, 1st. calv.
Calf survival, maternal, 1st. calv.
Calving ease, maternal, 2+ calv.
Calf survival, maternal, 2+ calv.
Milk

Birth weight, maternal

Yearling weight, maternal

Birth

Calving ease, direct, 1st. calv.

Calf survival, direct, 1st. calv.

88
78
75
82
97
83
80
105
94
106
78
100
103
104
94
95
76
98
79
104
102
100



Calving ease, direct, 2+ calv. 111 [
I

Calf survival, direct, 2+ calv. 107

NAY ‘hardic cattie Genetic Evaluation
=4

Caba VAXA




