

Born	4/6/1989
Breed	Hereford
Sex	Cow
Breeder	
Evaluation	Beef
International ID	HERSWEF010259018689

Genomic proven
No

Sire	HOSAK HERSWEM034290043086	PGS	HÖK HERSWEM034290036583
		PGD	BUTHERMI HERSWEF006164043781
Dam	DORA HERSWEF010259014986	MGS	HEAT AV HERRGÖLET HERSWEM040588010783
		MGD	DORA HERSWEF006053017372
		MGDS	HANNIBAL HERSWEM001020000 170

Evaluation published **14.04.2026**

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
Production	88							
Growth	78							
Daily carcass gain	75							
Yearling weight, direct	82							
Birth weight, direct	97							
Weaning weight gain, direct	83							
Post-weaning gain	79							
Slaughter quality	104							
Carcass fat score	94							
Carcass conformation score	105							
Dam	78							
Calving	100							
Calving ease, maternal, 1st. calv.	103							
Calf survival, maternal, 1st. calv.	103							
Calving ease, maternal, 2+ calv.	94							
Calf survival, maternal, 2+ calv.	94							
Milk	76							
Birth weight, maternal	98							
Yearling weight, maternal	79							
Birth	104							
Calving ease, direct, 1st. calv.	102							
Calf survival, direct, 1st. calv.	100							

Calving ease, direct, 2+ calv.	111	
Calf survival, direct, 2+ calv.	107	

